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TRIPLE CROWN

Continence Care
Triple Crown

Dignity and choice are paramount when \
you have the responsibility of caring for 7\ =G
the elderly, infirm and dependent.

CHS can supply you with a range of
continence products to help you satisfy
the varying demands and degrees of
continence of your residents and

loved ones. \\\

We supply brand leading disposable

products from Attends and Tyco Lille

along with a range of personal wipes

and wash foams to help maintain skin

condition and promote cleanliness ‘

and comfort.
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Product List: Continence Care

CCLMINI
CCLR
CCLE140

WNWS1
WSOFT
WAES1
WWPB1
WARP1
WBDSW
SSENSET
MMALE
MFSP

BODY WORN & BED PADS
SUPREM LIGHT MINI SHAPED PAD 600ML
LILLE REGULAR SHAPED PAD 1300ML
LILLE EXTRA SHAPED PAD 1750ML

PATIENT WIPES
PROFESSIONAL CARE WIPE
SOFT WIPES
AIRLAID EXTRA SOFT WIPES
WASH MIT
WET WIPES
BABY DREAM SENSITIVE WIPES
SENSET WASH FOAM
PULP URINALS
SLIPPER PANS

Tel: 01773 763648

CCLS112 LILLE SUPER SHAPED PAD 2150ML 112
CCAFMP LILLE SUPREM MEDIUM DIAPER 104
CCLSFRP LILLE SUPREM LARGE DIAPER 104
CCSFXLM LILLE SUPREM EXTRA LARGE DIAPER 60
CCASB2 60X40 BED PAD 280
CCASC602 60X60 BED PAD 210
CCASC901 60X90 BED PAD 140
CCRBP REUSEABLE BED PADS 1
CCRBPNF REUSEABLE BED PAD WITH TUCK IN FLAP 1
CCRCP REUSEABLE CHAIR PADS 1
CCNPS NET PANTS SMALL 5
CCNPM NET PANTS MEDIUM 5
CCNPL NET PANTS LARGE 5
CCNPXL NET PANTS XL 5
CCNPXXL NET PANTS XXL 5

1500
600
2000
20X50
12X100
1X80
1X300ML
1
1
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Complete Hygiene Solutions Triple Crown




