Continence Care







Tel: 01773 763648 Email: info@chs-triplecrown.co.uk Fax: 01773 763438 Web: chs-triplecrown.co.uk

Product List: Continence Care

CODE	DESCRIPTION	PACK
	BODY WORN & BED PADS	
CCLMINI	SUPREM LIGHT MINI SHAPED PAD 600ML	168
CCLR	LILLE REGULAR SHAPED PAD 1300ML	140
CCLE140	LILLE EXTRA SHAPED PAD 1750ML	140
CCLS112	LILLE SUPER SHAPED PAD 2150ML	112
CCAFMP	LILLE SUPREM MEDIUM DIAPER	104
CCLSFRP	LILLE SUPREM LARGE DIAPER	104
CCSFXLM	LILLE SUPREM EXTRA LARGE DIAPER	60
CCASB2	60X40 BED PAD	280
CCASC602	60X60 BED PAD	210
CCASC901	60X90 BED PAD	140
CCRBP	REUSEABLE BED PADS	1
CCRBPNF	REUSEABLE BED PAD WITH TUCK IN FLAP	1
CCRCP	REUSEABLE CHAIR PADS	1
CCNPS	NET PANTS SMALL	5
CCNPM	NET PANTS MEDIUM	5
CCNPL	NET PANTS LARGE	5
CCNPXL	NET PANTS XL	5
CCNPXXL	NET PANTS XXL	5
	PATIENT WIPES	
WNWS1	PROFESSIONAL CARE WIPE	1500
WSOFT	SOFT WIPES	600
WAES1	AIRLAID EXTRA SOFT WIPES	2000
WWPB1	WASH MIT	20X50
WARP1	WET WIPES	12X100
WBDSW	BABY DREAM SENSITIVE WIPES	1X80
SSENSET	SENSET WASH FOAM	1X300ML
MMALE	PULP URINALS	1
MFSP	SLIPPER PANS	1

This is a representation of our most popular products. For any other requirements or specialist products please call.





Tel: 01773 763648

Email: info@chs-triplecrown.co.uk

Fax: 01773 763438

Web: www.chs-triplecrown.co.uk

